
Prentiss County Career & Technology Center 

Serving Prentiss County, Booneville, and Baldwyn students 

302 West George E. Allen Drive, Booneville, MS 38829 

662-728-9259 

PCCTC Faculty & Staff: 

Kim English- Director - kgreen@prentiss.k12.ms.us
Bill Glover-Assistant Director -  bglover@prentiss.k12.ms.us 

Hollie Breedlove-Counselor -   hbreedlove@prentiss.k12.ms.us
Cheryl Green-Student Services -  cgreen@prentiss.k12.ms.us
Cammie Caver-Student Services - ccaver@prentiss.k12.ms.us
Dana Christian-Secretary - dchristian@prentiss.k12.ms.us 

Ruth Lindsey-Career Center  - rlindsey@prentiss.k12.ms.us
Jeremy Floyd-Custodian  

PCCTC Instructors: 

Lane Cartwright-Health Core I - lcartwright@prentiss.k12.ms.us
Steven Dickerson-Metal Fabrication I & II  - sdickerson@prentiss.k12.ms.us Chad 

Garrett-Healthcare and Clinical Services - cgarrett@prentiss.k12.ms.us  Rhonda 

Green- Business, Marketing, & Finance- rgreen@prentiss.k12.ms.us Kevin Hare-

STEM - khare@prentiss.k12.ms.us
Scott Holley-Automotive I & II - sholley@prentiss.k12.ms.us 

Calvin Knight- Construction and Carpentry - cknight@prentiss.k12.ms.us 

Kim McGaughy-Architecture Design & Drafting - kmcgaughy@prentiss.k12.ms.us  
Kyle Murphy-Adult Agriculture - kmurphy@prentiss.k12.ms.us 

Angela Roberts-Teacher Academy I & II - aroberts@prentiss.k12.ms.us 




